Mémorial de Martinengo
Women’'s Epee Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
18 November 2012

List of fencers (all, structured order - 200 fersder

name and first name

DI TELLA Isabel
KATHAN Aurelia
PFLEGER Florentina
PUCHACHER Laura
SCHMEDLER Katharina
SCHMIDL Paula
MURRATH Paulina
SINIMALE Kiran
DENINSKA Vencislava
IVANOVA Elena
IVANOVA Madlen
ADLER Anita

KUHAR Laura
MARINIC Matea
MUSULIN Monika

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
BENESOVA Eva
HOFMANOVA Michaela
KADER AGHOVA Magdalena
MORAVCOVA Nikol
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
SUCHA Pavlina
BENDIXEN Julie
DONSLUND Maria Norgil
LAURITZEN Julie
BENEDICTO Irene
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara
LOPEZ ROVIRA Helena
PENA Berta

HARK Anu

LEHIS Katrina

SIIM Gaia-Marianna
ZUIKOVA Veronika
BALINT Ester
SALMINEN Anna
SIIROINEN Helmi

AIT ALI Victoria
CALABRE Cynthia
DUSSAULE Delphine
HAZARD Camille
HUGHES Alessia
JOSEPH Catherine
LEDRU Margaux
MALLO Auriane

MALTI Lilia

MARIE Cindy

nat.

ARG
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

number date of birth

38 10/6/1993
19/4/1995

135 18/2/1994
62 13/5/1994
331 26/3/1996
281 2/6/1996
182 15/12/1994
7/5/1995

300 26/8/1994
234 3/5/1993
156 3/5/1993
19/2/1994
12/1/1996

157 29/7/1993
262 20/3/1994
30/12/1997
4/1/1996

114 15/6/1993
126 6/6/1995
16/8/1996
16/3/1997

76 6/5/1994
152  23/11/1994
249 23/5/1994
218 2/7/1995
214 10/7/1994
163 28/9/1993
29 19/8/1993
195 19/3/1995
22 1/7/1993
89 10/3/1993
5 19/12/1994
67 27/5/1993
44 17/10/1994
192 11/6/1994
101 8/2/1995
371 12/10/1995
142 7/12/1994
143 23/1/1994
14/3/1995

147 25/4/1995
115 21/2/1993
148 10/5/1995
245 23/6/1993
13 11/10/1993
299 16/1/1993
301 4/5/1994
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List of fencers (all, structured order - 200 fersger

name and first name nat. number date of birth
NGOM Helene FRA 40 24/7/1993
TACHOT Philippine FRA 16/8/1995
CORMACK Eleanor GBR 359 25/7/1996
GOURLEY Sarah GBR 17/6/1995
GREETHAM Sadie GBR 343 12/9/1995
HARVEY Abigail Rose GBR 188 21/12/1993
JOWSEY Molly GBR 3/11/1993
MACKINNON Leonora GBR 302 30/5/1994
MOISEIWITSCH Nina GBR 319 26/11/1994
POWELL Elisabeth GBR 28/10/1995
SUMMERS Francesca GBR 242 13/2/1996
DERR Patricia GER 149 18/12/1996
EHLER Alexandra GER 39 71411995
EHLER Olga GER 25 15/3/1994
MARX Benita GER 56 31/12/1994
MORAWIETZ Julia GER 75 22/11/1993
MORITZ Katja GER 186 16/1/1994
PLACHTA Florina GER 20 29/4/1994
REIMER Janna GER 98 3/11/1993
STAHLBERG Nadine GER 9 11/1/1996
STECH Abigail GER 93 9/9/1995
VOLLRATH Shirin GER 131 17/10/1994
WERNER Kiristin GER 88  28/12/1995
BOHUS Reka HUN 174 26/1/1995
CSOMOS Flora HUN 14/10/1994
FELKER Adrienn HUN 79  14/12/1995
GONDA Borbala HUN 110 23/9/1994
KUN Anna HUN 25/6/1995
NYIKOS Zsofia HUN 9/10/1996
PARTOS Zsofia HUN 23/1/1995
POSOVSZKY Timea HUN 1/10/1994
SIFFER Klaudia HUN 19/1/1997
SIKLOSI Eniko HUN 68 30/9/1995
SZABO Laura HUN 72 27/9/1993
VARNAI Vivien HUN 12 12/2/1994
KANEVSKY Rachel ISR 104 716/1995
KOMAROV Alona ISR 4 18/3/1996
LEVIN Irina ISR 58 24/9/1993
LONDON Dana ISR 212 26/9/1996
MELENTIEV Polina ISR 10/12/1994
PEREPECH Michal ISR 213 1/11/1995
SHECHTMAN Alice ISR 215 4/8/1995
TAL Nickol ISR 86 271711994
ABATE Nicole ITA 17/5/1996
BAROLI Lorenza ITA 63 29/8/1994
CAPRARI Rachele ITA 28/11/1996
FALQUI Eugenia ITA 41 24/7/1993
FOIETTA Nicol ITA 60 10/6/1995
MARZANI Roberta ITA 8/7/1996
MONARCA Agnese ITA 129 28/3/1993
POMETTI Giorgia ITA 96 21/12/1994
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List of fencers (all, structured order - 200 fersger

name and first name

SANTANDREA Federica
SANTUCCIO Alberta
TAURO Francesca
TESSERIN Luisa
AZUKAITE Vikte
BAJORUNAITE Paulina
KATKOVAITE Akvile
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
BONTES Lonneke
TULEN Carmel
KAMINSKI Maria

LIND Elisabeth Johnsen
LUNDGREN Fanni
STEGEROED Nicoline
VONEN Thea
JURECKA Julia
KLIMEK Stella
KOLUCKA Jozefina
MROCHEM Karolina
MROSZCZAK Anna
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
PYTKA Kamila
SWATOWSKA Martyna
SZKLAR Aleksandra
WASYLUK Magdalena
ZAGALA Jagoda
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
BONITO Fabiana
FERNANDES Sara
PEREIRA Sofia
CONSTANTIN Cezara
DANCIU Adela
DRAGUSIN Oana
NABOIU Claudia
OLTEANU Alexandra
OROS Bianca

POP Sandra

TATARAN Amalia
VERES Greta
BAGAEVA Alina
BAKHAREVA Yulia
BELOUS Alexandra
DVININA Valeria
GUDKOVA Tatiana
KAPITANOVA Ksenia
KHRAPINA Daniela
KHRAPINA Violetta
KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra
MARTYNYUK Daria
RYBAKOVA Tatiana

nat.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LUX
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

number

11
2
85
159
124
155
274

225

266
323

59
348
167
320

108
97

116
130
37

240
10
28

193

181

201

322

338

369

222

335

17
120
165

3
161
34

105
35
6
47
64
109
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date of birth

7/7/1993
22/10/1994
16/11/1995

16/5/1994
18/4/1996
29/12/1993
14/5/1996
29/3/1996
7/5/1995
6/3/1993
26/7/1994
19/3/1995
27/1/1994

9/4/1993

4/4/1993

5/6/1995
26/11/1994

21/3/1994
27/3/1993
21/1/1995
2/10/1997
11/2/1994
12/6/1994

8/7/1994

8/4/1995
29/10/1995

27/6/1994
11/10/1995
18/10/1994

19/1/1994

31/3/1993

9/2/1996

20/2/1994

28/7/1995

17/1/1995

25/2/1993

271411996

3/2/1996

15/7/1994

23/9/1994

17/8/1995

7/4/1994

23/11/1994
26/1/1993
11/1/1993
15/1/1993
18/3/1994
18/3/1994
5/10/1993
15/3/1994
24/5/1994
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List of fencers (all, structured order - 200 fersger

name and first name

TSVETKOVA Daria
DRASKOVIC Katarina
KNEZEVIC Katarina

SEL Ana

ZIVANOVIC Jovana
BARRAS Noemi

BLUM Alexandra
BRUNNER Pauline
BUECH Kim Jasmin
GRAF Gwendolyn
HALLER Aisha llliana Helois
HERREN Francoise
HILLE-DAHL Thale
ISCHER Amandine

KERN Clara

MEIER Selina

STAEHLI Martina
GABASOVA Eva
GABASOVA Maria Lujza
HANESZOVA Julia
HUNCAROVA Katarina
GOSSER-DUNCAN Katja
JOHNSSON Annie
LEJON Viktoria

MUMM Emelie
NAHTMAN Evelina
TIRITOGLU Sena
VAROL Busra

VAROL Remziye
BARABANCHYK Anastasiya
BONDARENKO Nataly
BROVKO Inna

GENOVA Diana
KHAVALDGIE Vladlena
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
STEPANYAN Nataliya
SVYSTIL Yuliya

ABEND Audrey
ANTEKEIER Madeline
BARNA Isabella
EDWARDS Aleina

FORD Isabel

HOLMES Katharine
O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica
RADANOVICH Jessie
SIRICO Amanda

VAN BRUMMEN Anna
VAN LOON Nina
WASHINGTON Isis
PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia

nat.

RUS
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
VEN

number

164
243

112

43
277
227

70
141
95
170

146
151

113

336
102
358
349

153
237
263

90
198
136
125
123

21
190
203

24

30
46

100
176
171
18
87
230
15
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date of birth

18/6/1993
12/9/1994
4/9/1994
10/5/1997
14/8/1998
21/9/1995
11/4/1994
3/12/1994
14/12/1995
6/3/1993
7/6/1995
1/1/1993
3/11/1994
11/10/1994
16/5/1993
7/12/1995
12/10/1993
8/4/1994
4/8/1996
8/6/1995
22/7/1995
22/2/1994
2/1/1994
4/4/1994
3/7/1995
11/10/1994
19/9/1994
18/2/1993
7/11/1994
12/9/1995
17/7/1993
26/4/1997
12/1/1998
15/7/1993
11/3/1996
11/5/1994
4/4/1997
31/3/1995
26/10/1995
6/10/1997
11/10/1993
24/8/1994
20/3/1994
15/7/1993
25/6/1994
4/3/1995
30/1/1996
14/8/1994
25/5/1994
25/9/1993
29/3/1994
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Women’'s Epee Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
18 November 2012

Formula of the competition

199 fencers
1 poules: round

199 fencers

29 poules (25 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

142 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 142 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:30 piste No 1
Referee: SICOT Anne-Marie FRA

LAURITZEN Julie
ADLER Anita
REIMER Janna
LONDON Dana
POMETTI Giorgia
SINIMALE Kiran
GUDKOVA Tatiana

Poule No 2 piste No 2

DEN
CRO
GER
ISR
ITA
BEL
RUS

Referee: HENKELMANN Matthias GER

PEREPECH Michal
O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica
SANTUCCIO Alberta

SVYSTIL Yuliya

DUSSAULE Delphine
MROCHEM Karolina

BARRAS Noemi

Poule No 3 piste No 3
Referee: BOROSAK Mirna CRO

ISCHER Amandine
SHECHTMAN Alice
CAPRARI Rachele
NYIKOS Zsofia
SALMINEN Anna
BAKHAREVA Yulia
PEREIRA Sofia

Poule No 4 piste No 4
Referee: RANZA Giuliano ITA

KATHAN Aurelia
DONSLUND Maria Norgil
LEJON Viktoria
MORAVCOVA Nikol
STECH Abigail
KOMAROQV Alona
BROVKO Inna

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

ISR
USA
ITA
UKR
FRA
POL
Sul

Sul
ISR
ITA
HUN
FIN
RUS
POR

AUT
DEN
SWE
CZE
GER
ISR
UKR

Mémorial de Martinengo
Women’'s Epee Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
18 November 2012

VIM
X|l2|4|1|V]|V 0,400
A AlA|A[A|A abando
V| X ViV|V]|V 1,000
V| X]|3 21411 0,200
VIX|2|V V|3 0,600
1(X|1|V]|1 0 0,200
3| X|{3|V|V|V 0,600
VIM
V{1]3[0]3|V 0,333
4 ViV|V|[2]|V 0,667
V|2 ViVv]|4|V 0,667
V| 3]3 V3| 2|V 0,500
V|i1]1]0 V|V 0,500
VIV|IV|V]4 V 0,833
2122|232 0,000
VIM
Vid4|Vvi|i2]2]|4 0,333
4 ViVvV]|1l|2]|4 0,333
V|3 Vil]2]|V 0,500
2134 0|34 0,000
VIV|V|V V|V 1,000
V|IV|V|V]4 V3 0,833
Viv]|l|(Vv]|1l|1 0,500
VIM
ViV]|2|[4]3]|2 0,333
4 4|V]i4|1]|2 0,167
3|V Vid4]2]|3 0,333
VIi3]1 4133 0,167
V|IV]|V|V4 2|V 0,833
VIV|V|IV]|V V 1,000
VIV|IV|iV]|4]|2 0,667

ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred
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ind.
-2

14
-9
6
-16
7

ind.

HS
17

25
15
20

8
21

HS
17
26
26
21
17
29
13

HS
22
21
21
16
30
27
18

HS
21
20
22
19
26
30
26

rank

NO WOk, N B>

rank

NPk OB~ DNOWO

rank

A NP NWO O

rank

WEFENOR~ANO
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 5 piste No 5
Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU

VIM ind. HS rank
MROSZCZAK Anna POL Vi4|V|IV]|V]|]3 0,667 7 27 2
KANEVSKY Rachel ISR 3 V[i3]|2|3]|2 0,167 -11 18 7
NABOIU Claudia ROU | V][4 ViVv]|0|V 0,667 1 24 4
GOSSER-DUNCAN Katja SWE (2|V]|4 V| 3|1 0,333 -7 20 5
LOPEZ ROVIRA Helena ESP 2|V|[3|4 214 0,167 -7 20 6
LEHIS Katrina EST 3|V|V]|V]V \ 0,833 12 28 1
BONDARENKO Nataly UKR |V|V|2|V|V]|3 0,667 5 25 3
Poule No 6 piste No 6
Referee: JOHNSON Kelly Koehler USA
VIM ind. HS rank
KOLUCKA Jozefina POL Vi3]|2|V]|V]|2 0,500 0 22 4
BONITO Fabiana POR |1 3/2|V|V]|2 0,333 -7 18 5
POSOVSZKY Timea HUN | V]|V ViV|V]|V 1,000 15 30 1
HARK Anu EST VIiV]l1l V|iV]3 0,667 6 24 3
BENESOVA Eva CZE 413|112 V|2 0,167 -10 17 6
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX 21214122 0 0,000 -18 12 7
KHRAPINA Violetta RUS |V|V|[3]|V|V]|V 0,833 14 28 2
Poule No 7 piste No 7
Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis EST
VIM ind. HS rank
KLIMEK Stella POL Viv]2|l4]|2]|V 0,500 1 23 3
PARTOS Zsofia HUN | 2 314|2|V]|V 0,333 -5 21 6
KAPITANOVA Ksenia RUS |4|V V[(2]3]|3 0,333 -2 22 5
BALINT Ester FIN V4 V]| 2 413V 0,500 -1 23 4
WERNER Kiristin GER [(V]|V]|V]|V 4|V 0,833 9 29 2
HOLMES Katharine USA |V|[4|V4 V]|V V 0,833 10 28 1
GRAF Gwendolyn SuUl 212|V|3|3]|1 0,167 -12 16 7
Poule No 8 piste No 8
Referee: KAMINSKI Samuil EST
VIM ind. HS rank
STAHLBERG Nadine GER ViVv|Vv|[3]0]|V 0,667 4 23 3
STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR | O ViV]|4|3|V 0,500 1 22 4
JOWSEY Molly GBR (23 V(2|31 0,167 -12 16 6
IVANOVA Elena BUL 3|11|3 3|13|0 0,000 -17 13 7
VAN LOON Nina USA |V]|V|V]V V|V 1,000 14 30 1
RYBAKOVA Tatiana RUS |V |Vv4V]|V|4 V 0,833 11 28 2
POP Sandra ROU |4|3|V|V|0]|3 0,333 -1 20 5
Poule No 9 piste No 9
Referee: GANASSIN Martina ITA
VIM ind. HS rank
TAL Nickol ISR V[(3]1[3]4]|3 0,167 -10 19 6
HARVEY Abigail Rose GBR [ 4 314121414 0,000 -9 21 7
ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB |(V]|V 3/14|V]|4 0,500 3 26 4
ZAGALA Jagoda POL |(V|V]|V V|IV|V 1,000 17 30 1
GONDA Borbala HUN |V|V|V]|3 V|V 0,833 9 28 2
BONTES Lonneke NED |V|V[2]0]3 2 0,333 -11 17 5
WASHINGTON lsis USA |V|V|V]|2|2]|V 0,667 1 24 3

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 piste No 20
Referee: NOUAILLES Jean-Michel FRA

VIM ind. HS rank
FELKER Adrienn HUN O|V|V|V|V|V 0,833 9 25 2
SANTANDREA Federica ITA \ Vi2|VI|1l|V 0,667 8 23 3
VAROL Remziye TUR |[0]0 214122 0,000 -20 10 7
MORITZ Katja GER (3| V]|V 3|12|V 0,500 1 23 4
GABASOVA Maria Lujza SVK 412 |V|V 3|2 0,333 -6 21 6
FORD lIsabel USA |1|V]|V]|V]|V V3 0,833 10 24 1
BLUM Alexandra SUl 3/!3|V|3|V]|1 0,333 -2 20 5
Poule No 11 piste No 21
Referee: PODEANU Radu ROU
VIM ind. HS rank
HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK Vi4]|3|V]|V]|3 0,500 4 25 3
TAURO Francesca ITA 1 ViV|V| 4|4 0,500 0 24 4
TIRITOGLU Sena TUR |V]|3 1|Vv]|1l]2 0,333 -11 17 6
WASYLUK Magdalena POL [V([3]|V 410]3 0,333 -4 20 5
MURRATH Paulina BEL 1(3|4|V 1|3 0,167 -12 17 7
VARNAI Vivien HUN |4|V|V|V]|V V 0,833 15 29 1
POWELL Elisabeth GBR (V|V|V|V|V]|3 0,833 8 28 2
Poule No 12 piste No 23
Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER
VIM ind. HS rank
RADANOVICH Jessie USA Vi2|VviVv]4l4 0,500 -1 25 5
ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE 4 3/2(1|V]|3 0,167 -11 18 7
ABATE Nicole ITA V|V Vi2|V|1 0,667 0 23 2
KUN Anna HUN |3|V]|4 V4|V 0,500 4 26 4
MALLO Auriane FRA 41V|V]|4 3|V 0,500 6 26 3
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL |V|4|4|V]|V 2 0,500 -1 25 5
SUMMERS Francesca GBR |(V|V|V|1|2|V 0,667 3 23 1
Poule No 13 piste No 16
Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia RUS
VIM ind. HS rank
DRASKOVIC Katarina SRB 2|V|[3|VI|2|V 0,500 -1 22 3
SIRICO Amanda USA |V Vi{V|V|V]|V 1,000 18 30 1
MORAWIETZ Julia GER (3|4 Vi3|V|4 0,333 -3 24 5
HOFMANOVA Michaela CZE V| 2|3 VI V|4 0,500 -1 24 2
OLTEANU Alexandra ROU |2|3|V]4 4|V 0,333 -4 23 6
HALLER Aisha llliana Helois SUl V411413V 3 0,333 -6 20 7
PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia VEN 410|V|V]| 4|V 0,500 -3 23 4
Poule No 14 piste No 8
Referee: HAVEL Radek CZE
VIM ind. HS rank
KERN Clara SuUl V{3]4|V]|3]|3 0,333 1 23 5
HUGHES Alessia FRA 1 VIVI|V3 2|2 0,500 -1 18 4
BENDIXEN Julie DEN |V]|[1 21213 0,167 -14 14 7
JURECKA Julia POL (V|3]|V V| 1|3 0,500 -1 22 3
MELENTIEV Polina ISR 1(2|V]|2 V|3 0,333 -3 18 6
SZABO Laura HUN |V |V3[V]|V]|2 2 0,667 5 22 2
TATARAN Amalia ROU |V |V|V]|V|V4V 1,000 13 29 1

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 piste No 11
Referee: EGOROQV Viatcheslav RUS

VIM ind. HS rank
BOHUS Reka HUN ViVv|Vv|2]4]|2 0,500 1 23 4
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO |1 41214132 0,000 -14 16 7
HANESZOVA Julia SVK 3|V VIi1]1[2 0,333 -11 17 5
LEDRU Margaux FRA 3|V]|4 3122 0,167 -8 19 6
HERREN Francoise SuUl VIV|V|V 3|3 0,667 6 26 3
VERES Greta ROU |V|[V|V]|V]|V 4 0,833 11 29 2
VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA |V|V|V]|V|V]|V 1,000 15 30 1
Poule No 16 piste No 12
Referee: SENER Halim TUR
VIM ind. HS rank
SIKLOSI Eniko HUN 3/1|3|V|V]|3 0,333 -4 20 6
KORNILOVA Oleksandra UKR |V ViV|V|V]4 0,833 11 29 2
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE V|1 VI[i4]|Vv4 3 0,500 2 22 4
MEIER Selina SUl V| 3]2 VIiV]|4 0,500 2 24 3
STEGEROED Nicoline NOR |44 |V]|4 V|0 0,333 -2 22 5
MUSULIN Monika CRO (0]|2[3]0]0 0 0,000 -24 5 7
PLACHTA Florina GER |(V]|V|V4 V| V|V 1,000 15 29 1
Poule No 17 piste No 3
Referee: ALVES Helder POR
VIM ind. HS rank
ANTEKEIER Madeline USA Viv]4|V]|V]|V 0,833 12 29 1
BAGAEVA Alina RUS |4 Vi4|V|V]|2 0,500 -2 25 5
TULEN Carmel NED | 3|4 ViV|V|V 0,667 3 27 3
SIIM Gaia-Marianna EST V|iV]4 3|V|i4 0,500 0 26 4
SIFFER Klaudia HUN |1]4[4|V V|3 0,333 -5 22 6
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 3141434 0 0,000 -12 18 7
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR |1|V|2|V|V]|V 0,667 4 23 2
Poule No 18 piste No 9
Referee: MORYS Michal POL
VIM ind. HS rank
PENA Berta ESP Viv]i4|2]4|V 0,500 4 25 3
KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU 1 112|344 0,000 -15 15 7
KHAVALDGIE Vladlena UKR | 3|V 4|12|V|V 0,500 0 24 4
MARTYNYUK Daria RUS |(V|V]|V 3|V|1 0,667 3 24 2
TESSERIN Luisa ITA VIV|V|V V|4 0,833 13 29 1
SEL Ana SRB [(V]|V]4]|1]1 V 0,500 -5 21 6
CSOMOS Flora HUN |2|V|4|V|V]|3 0,500 0 24 4
Poule No 19 piste No 4
Referee: BORTEL Piotr POL
VIM ind. HS rank
BAROLI Lorenza ITA Viv]|4|V|V|V 0,833 10 29 1
BARABANCHYK Anastasiya UKR | 4 4|V|3|V]4 0,333 -1 25 6
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU 3|V 21013 0,167 -13 14 7
TSVETKOVA Daria RUS |V]|2|V4 4|13|V 0,500 2 23 3
KADER AGHOVA Magdalena CZE 1|V|V4|lV 212 0,500 -3 19 4
ABEND Audrey USA |3[4|V]|V]|V V 0,667 9 27 2
SIIROINEN Helmi FIN 3|V|V|0|V]|2 0,500 -4 20 5

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 piste No 13
Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR

VIM ind. HS rank
EHLER Olga GER ViVv|2[4|3]|V 0,500 6 24 3
TACHOT Philippine FRA |0 V|3|V|[3]|V 0,500 1 21 4
PUCHACHER Laura AUT [3]0 0[4[3]0 0,000 -20 10 7
BUECH Kim Jasmin Sul V|iV|V V|V4 V 1,000 14 29 1
BENEDICTO Irene ESP |V[3][V]4 1|3 0,333 -6 21 5
MONARCA Agnese ITA V|iV|V|[3|V V 0,833 13 28 2
DRAGUSIN Oana ROU [0|2|V]|3]|V4]1 0,333 -8 15 6
Poule No 21 piste No 19
Referee: GATAI Robert HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
SCHMIDL Paula AUT V]1|v4/v4 2|4 0,500 -4 20 4
KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB |3 3|V[0o|1l]|V 0,333 -8 17 6
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL | V]|V 2(V|0|V 0,667 4 22 2
BELOUS Alexandra RUS [3[4]|V V4|V 0,500 4 26 3
CORMACK Eleanor GBR |3|V2[2]|2 o[V 0,333 -9 14 7
FOIETTA Nicol ITA V{V|V|V]|V 3 0,833 16 28 1
VOLLRATH Shirin GER |V]|4|2]|4|4|V 0,333 -3 24 5
Poule No 22 piste No 6
Referee: SERRA Gyorgy Bela HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
MARZANI Roberta ITA V]il|v44|1|V 0,500 2 20 3
MALTI Lilia FRA |0 Vivi2|V]|1 0,500 -5 18 5
LIND Elisabeth Johnsen NOR | V|4 314[V]3 0,333 0 24 6
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP [3[4|V 1|V]|V 0,500 4 23 2
PYTKA Kamila POL | V|[V3]V]|V2 4|V 0,833 8 24 1
MUMM Emelie SWE |V|2]|3]|1]|V V 0,500 -2 21 4
MARINIC Matea CRO |0|V|V|[4]|0]3 0,333 -7 17 7
Poule No 23 piste No 1
Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU
VIM ind. HS rank
PFLEGER Florentina AUT 2(1|VvV]2]|1|V 0,333 -10 16 6
MARIE Cindy FRA |V 2(V]|2]4]|4 0,333 -2 22 4
KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra RUS |V]|V VIiV|V][3 0,833 16 28 1
IVANOVA Madlen BUL [2[2]2 o[Vv]|4 0,167 -12 15 7
SZKLAR Aleksandra POL |V]|V]|2]|V V|3 0,667 9 25 3
NAHTMAN Evelina SWE |V|V]|0[2]|2 2 0,333 -9 16 5
BARNA Isabella USA |4 |V|V|V|V|V 0,833 8 29 2
Poule No 24 piste No 2
Referee: LINDE Birgitta SWE
VIM ind. HS rank
LEVIN Irina ISR VIiV|2[V|[3]|V 0,667 4 25 2
KUHAR Laura CRO |1 2(V]|1]4]2 0,167 -13 15 7
GREETHAM Sadie GBR |2|V 413[V]3 0,333 -3 22 5
BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU V3|V 11413 0,333 -5 21 6
DVININA Valeria RUS [4|V| V]|V V|V 0,833 18 29 1
DENINSKA Vencislava BUL |V|[V|[3]|V]1 4 0,500 -3 23 4
GENOVA Diana UKR [4|V]|V]|V]|0O|V 0,667 2 24 3

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 piste No 14
Referee: MARKO Olena UKR

VIM ind. HS rank
HILLE-DAHL Thale SuUl 3|V|V|[3|2]|V 0,500 1 23 4
MACKINNON Leonora GBR |V ViVv]i4dl4]4 0,500 6 27 3
FERNANDES Sara POR |1]0 Vi2]4|V 0,333 -7 17 6
JOSEPH Catherine FRA 413]|3 2|V|V 0,333 -4 22 5
KHRAPINA Daniela RUS |V|V|V]|V V|V 1,000 14 30 1
MARX Benita GER [(V]|V]|V]|4]3 \ 0,667 4 27 2
LUNDGREN Fanni NOR |2|V|1]|2|2]|3 0,167 -14 15 7
Poule No 26 piste No 5
Referee: MARKOVICS Gyorgy HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
EDWARDS Aleina USA VIV|V|V]|V 1,000 10 25 1
MOISEIWITSCH Nina GBR |2 23|V |V4 0,400 -4 16 5
DANCIU Adela ROU |4 |V VI 3|V 0,600 5 22 2
SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 3|V |2 4 13 0,200 -6 17 6
AIT ALI Victoria FRA 412 |V |V 2 0,400 -4 18 4
VAROL Busra TUR |2 |3 |3 |V |V 0,400 -1 18 3
Poule No 27 piste No 15
Referee: OLIVER William USA
VIM ind. HS rank
ZUIKOVA Veronika EST ViV]|IV|IV]|V3 3 0,833 12 26 1
SUCHA Pavlina CZE 2 Viv]|2|3]|2 0,333 -7 19 5
GOURLEY Sarah GBR [1]3 31222 0,000 -17 13 7
VONEN Thea NOR |(3|3|V 4112 0,167 -10 18 6
CALABRE Cynthia FRA 1({V|V]|V 4|V 0,667 4 25 4
DI TELLA Isabel ARG |2|(V]|V]|V]|V 4 0,667 8 26 3
OROS Bianca ROU |V|V|V|V|3]|V 0,833 10 28 2
Poule No 28 piste No 22
Referee: SZELEI Istvan HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
GABASOVA Eva SVK 4 |13 |(V]|V]|V 0,600 2 22 3
BRUNNER Pauline SUl \ 314V ]4 0,400 -2 21 4
EHLER Alexandra GER [V |V VI iV]4 0,800 10 24 1
HAZARD Camille FRA 2|V]|O0 V|4 0,400 -5 16 5
JOHNSSON Annie SWE (4|43 ]2 1 0,000 -11 14 6
CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU (4 |V |V |V |V 0,800 6 24 2
Poule No 29 piste No 17
Referee: SZENTIRMAI Rita HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
NGOM Helene FRA 2|V|V]i4]0 0,400 -4 16 4
KAMINSKI Maria NOR |V 4|1V ]| 2|1 0,400 -4 17 3
STAEHLI Martina SuUl 2 |V VI il]|1 0,400 -8 14 5
SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT 31413 13 0,000 -11 14 6
FALQUI Eugenia ITA VIiV]|V]V V 1,000 14 25 1
DERR Patricia GER (V |V |V ]|V |3 0,800 13 23 2

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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Women’'s Epee Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
18 November 2012

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranki2@0 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. VIM ind. HS group

1 SALMINEN Anna FIN 1,000 21 30 qualifier

2 SIRICO Amanda USA 1,000 18 30 qualifier

3 KOMAROQV Alona ISR 1,000 17 30 qualifier

3 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 1,000 17 30 qualifier

5 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN 1,000 15 30 qualifier

5 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA 1,000 15 30 qualifier

7 PLACHTA Florina GER 1,000 15 29 qualifier

8 KHRAPINA Daniela RUS 1,000 14 30 qualifier

8 VAN LOON Nina USA 1,000 14 30 qualifier
10 BUECH Kim Jasmin Sul 1,000 14 29 qualifier
11 FALQUI Eugenia ITA 1,000 14 25 qualifier
11 REIMER Janna GER 1,000 14 25 qualifier
13 TATARAN Amalia ROU 1,000 13 29 qualifier
14 EDWARDS Aleina USA 1,000 10 25 qualifier
15 DVININA Valeria RUS 0,833 18 29 qualifier
16 FOIETTA Nicol ITA 0,833 16 28 qualifier
16 KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra RUS 0,833 16 28 qualifier
18 VARNAI Vivien HUN 0,833 15 29 qualifier
19 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS 0,833 14 28 qualifier
20 TESSERIN Luisa ITA 0,833 13 29 qualifier
21 MONARCA Agnese ITA 0,833 13 28 qualifier
22 ANTEKEIER Madeline USA 0,833 12 29 qualifier
23 LEHIS Katrina EST 0,833 12 28 qualifier
24 BAKHAREVA Yulia RUS 0,833 12 27 qualifier
25 ZUIKOVA Veronika EST 0,833 12 26 qualifier
26 KORNILOVA Oleksandra UKR 0,833 11 29 qualifier
26 MROCHEM Karolina POL 0,833 11 29 qualifier
26 VERES Greta ROU 0,833 11 29 qualifier
29 RYBAKOVA Tatiana RUS 0,833 11 28 qualifier
30 BAROLI Lorenza ITA 0,833 10 29 qualifier
31 HOLMES Katharine USA 0,833 10 28 qualifier
31 OROS Bianca ROU 0,833 10 28 qualifier
33 FORD lIsabel USA 0,833 10 24 qualifier
34 WERNER Kristin GER 0,833 9 29 qualifier
35 GONDA Borbala HUN 0,833 9 28 qualifier
36 FELKER Adrienn HUN 0,833 9 25 qualifier
37 BARNA Isabella USA 0,833 8 29 qualifier
38 POWELL Elisabeth GBR 0,833 8 28 qualifier
39 PYTKA Kamila POL 0,833 8 24 qualifier
40 STECH Abigail GER 0,833 1 26 qualifier
41 DERR Patricia GER 0,800 13 23 qualifier
42 EHLER Alexandra GER 0,800 10 24 qualifier
43 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 0,800 6 24 qualifier
44 ABEND Audrey USA 0,667 9 27 qualifier
45 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 0,667 9 26 qualifier
46 SZKLAR Aleksandra POL 0,667 9 25 qualifier

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranki2g0 fencers)

rank

47
47
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
86
86
90
91
91
93
94
94

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

name and first name

DI TELLA Isabel
O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica
SANTANDREA Federica
MROSZCZAK Anna
BROVKO Inna

HERREN Francoise
HARK Anu
BONDARENKO Nataly
SZABO Laura

MARX Benita

CALABRE Cynthia
LEVIN Irina
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
STAHLBERG Nadine
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
TULEN Carmel
MARTYNYUK Daria
SUMMERS Francesca
GENOVA Diana
NABOIU Claudia
WASHINGTON lsis
ABATE Nicole
GUDKOVA Tatiana
POMETTI Giorgia
DANCIU Adela
GABASOVA Eva
MACKINNON Leonora
MALLO Auriane

EHLER Olga

BELOUS Alexandra
KUN Anna
HUNCAROVA Katarina
PENA Berta
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
MEIER Selina
TSVETKOVA Daria
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
MARZANI Roberta
BOHUS Reka
HILLE-DAHL Thale
KLIMEK Stella

MORITZ Katja
STEPANYAN Nataliya
SVYSTIL Yuliya
TACHOT Philippine
SIIM Gaia-Marianna
CSOMOS Flora
KHAVALDGIE Vladlena

nat.

ARG
USA
ITA

POL
UKR
Sul

EST
UKR
HUN
GER
FRA
ISR

UKR
GER
POL
NED
RUS
GBR
UKR
ROU
USA
ITA

RUS
ITA

ROU
SVK
GBR
FRA
GER
RUS
HUN
SVK
ESP
ESP
SRB
Sul

RUS
CZE
ITA

HUN
Sul

POL
GER
UKR
UKR
FRA
EST
HUN
UKR
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VIM

0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500

ind.

QOO FRPPFPFRPPFPFPPFPPEPNMNNMNMNMNWAMMAEMMMOOGOODNMOUDONOPRPEPNWWWAEMMSEDMDPDOGOODOO OO N O O

HS

26
26
23
27
26
26
24
25
22
27
25
25
23
23
22
27
24
23
24
24
24
23
21
20
22
22
27
26
24
26
26
25
25
23
26
24
23
22
20
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
26
24
24

ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranki2g0 fencers)

rank

94

97

98

98
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
130
133
134
134
136
136
138
139
140
140
142
142
144

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

name and first name

TAURO Francesca
KOLUCKA Jozefina
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
RADANOVICH Jessie
HOFMANOVA Michaela
BALINT Ester
DRASKOQVIC Katarina
JURECKA Julia
HUGHES Alessia
BAGAEVA Alina
MUMM Emelie
DENINSKA Vencislava
PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia
CAPRARI Rachele
KADER AGHOVA Magdalena
DUSSAULE Delphine
SCHMIDL Paula
SIIROINEN Helmi

SEL Ana

MALTI Lilia

PEREIRA Sofia

VAROL Busra
BRUNNER Pauline
LAURITZEN Julie

AIT ALI Victoria
KAMINSKI Maria
MOISEIWITSCH Nina
NGOM Helene
HAZARD Camille
STAEHLI Martina
KERN Clara

LIND Elisabeth Johnsen
BARABANCHYK Anastasiya
POP Sandra
KAPITANOVA Ksenia
MARIE Cindy
STEGEROED Nicoline
BLUM Alexandra
MORAWIETZ Julia
VOLLRATH Shirin
GREETHAM Sadie
LEJON Viktoria
MELENTIEV Polina
OLTEANU Alexandra
ISCHER Amandine
JOSEPH Catherine
SIKLOSI Eniko
WASYLUK Magdalena
SIFFER Klaudia

nat.

ITA
POL
POL
USA
CZE
FIN
SRB
POL
FRA
RUS
SWE
BUL
VEN
ITA
CZE
FRA
AUT
FIN
SRB
FRA
POR
TUR
Sul
DEN
FRA
NOR
GBR
FRA
FRA
Sul
Sul
NOR
UKR
ROU
RUS
FRA
NOR
Sul
GER
GER
GBR
SWE
ISR
ROU
Sul
FRA
HUN
POL
HUN

VIM

0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333

ind.

HS

24
22
25
25
24
23
22
22
18
25
21
23
23
21
19
17
20
20
21
18
18
18
21
17
18
17
16
16
16
14
23
24
25
20
22
22
22
20
24
24
22
22
18
23
22
22
20
20
22

ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
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Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranki2g0 fencers)

rank

145
145
145
148
148
148
151
152
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
163
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
178
179
179
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
187
189
190
190
192
193

name and first name nat.

BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU

PARTOS Zsofia HUN
SHECHTMAN Alice ISR

BENEDICTO Irene ESP
GABASOVA Maria Lujza SVK
KATHAN Aurelia AUT
HALLER Aisha llliana Helois SuUl

GOSSER-DUNCAN Katja SWE
SUCHA Pavlina CZE
BONITO Fabiana POR
FERNANDES Sara POR
MARINIC Matea CRO
KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB
DRAGUSIN Oana ROU
PEREPECH Michal ISR

NAHTMAN Evelina SWE
CORMACK Eleanor GBR
PFLEGER Florentina AUT
BONTES Lonneke NED
HANESZOVA Julia SVK
TIRITOGLU Sena TUR
SWATOWSKA Martyna POL
LONDON Dana ISR

SINIMALE Kiran BEL

LOPEZ ROVIRA Helena ESP
MORAVCOVA Nikol CZE
DONSLUND Maria Norgil DEN
LEDRU Margaux FRA
TAL Nickol ISR

VONEN Thea NOR
BENESOVA Eva CZE
KANEVSKY Rachel ISR

ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE
MURRATH Paulina BEL

GRAF Gwendolyn SuUl

JOWSEY Molly GBR
IVANOVA Madlen BUL
KUHAR Laura CRO
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU

LUNDGREN Fanni NOR
BENDIXEN Julie DEN
HARVEY Abigail Rose GBR
JOHNSSON Annie SWE
SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU

NYIKOS Zsofia HUN
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO
KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU

BARRAS Noemi SuUl

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred

VIM

0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

ind.

HS

21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
18
17
17
17
15
17
16
14
16
17
17
17
17
15

8
20
19
20
19
19
18
17
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
15
14
21
14
14
18
16
16
15
13

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

Document engarde-escrime.com - 18/11/2012 23:30

page 4/5



Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranki2g0 fencers)

rank name and first name

193 GOURLEY Sarah

193 IVANOVA Elena

196 RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
197 PUCHACHER Laura
197 VAROL Remziye

199 MUSULIN Monika

200 ADLER Anita

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

nat.

GBR
BUL

LUX

AUT
TUR
CRO
CRO

ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred

VIM

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
abando

ind.
-17
-17
-18
-20
-20
-24

HS

13
13
12
10
10

5

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
abandonment
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Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

Tableau of 6%rial de Martinengo EFJ

1 SALMINEN Anna FIN page 1/8
SALMINEN Anna
256  ------—--
SALMINEN Anna
129 POP Sandra ROU 15/10
BARABANCHYK Anastasiya
128 BARABANCHYK Anastasiya UKR 15/13
SALMINEN Anna
65 GENOVA Diana UKR 15/11
GENOVA Diana
192 -—-—-e--
SUMMERS Francesca
193 --------- 15/14
SUMMERS Francesca
64 SUMMERS Francesca GBR
33 FORD Isabel USA
FORD lIsabel
224 -
FORD Isabel
N 15/10
TAURO Francesca
96 TAURO Francesca ITA
HOLMES Katharine
97 KOLUCKA Jozefina POL 15/11
KOLUCKA Jozefina
160 ---------
HOLMES Katharine
225 --------- 15/11
HOLMES Katharine
32 HOLMES Katharine USA
17 KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra RUS
KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra
240 ------—--
KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra
145 --------- 15/10
SCHMIDL Paula
112 SCHMIDL Paula AUT
KUDRIASHOVA Alexand
81 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 15/10
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
176 ---------
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
209 --------- 15/11
DI TELLA Isabel
48 DI TELLA Isabel ARG
49 SANTANDREA Federica ITA
SANTANDREA Federica
208 ------—--
SANTANDREA Federica
A 15/9
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara
80 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP
FOIETTA Nicol
113 SIIROINEN Helmi FIN 15/10
SIIROINEN Helmi
144 e
FOIETTA Nicol
LN R— 15/4
FOIETTA Nicol
16 FOIETTA Nicol ITA




Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

Tableau of 6%rial de Martinengo EFJ

9 KHRAPINA Daniela RUS page 2/8
KHRAPINA Daniela
248 -
AIT ALI Victoria
137 LEJON Viktoria SWE 15/12
AIT ALI Victoria
120 AIT ALI Victoria FRA 15/13
MARX Benita
73 MACKINNON Leonora GBR 15/13
MACKINNON Leonora
184 ---------
MARX Benita
1o} I— --- 15/11
MARX Benita
56 MARX Benita GER
41 DERR Patricia GER
DERR Patricia
216 --------
BOHUS Reka
o] J— --- 15/10
BOHUS Reka
88 BOHUS Reka HUN
BOHUS Reka
105 BAGAEVA Alina RUS 15/13
BAGAEVA Alina
152 -
BAKHAREVA Yulia
3 1 JR— --- 15/4
BAKHAREVA Yulia
24 BAKHAREVA Yulia RUS
25 ZUIKOVA Veronika EST
ZUIKOVA Veronika
232 e
ZUIKOVA Veronika
SC J—— --- 15/11
HUGHES Alessia
104 HUGHES Alessia FRA
MORITZ Katja
89 MORITZ Katja GER 15/11
MORITZ Katja
168 ---------
MORITZ Katja
X iy AR——— --- 15/11
STECH Abigail
40 STECH Abigalil GER
57 LEVIN Irina ISR
LEVIN Irina
200 -
GABASOVA Eva
= S— --- 14/11
GABASOVA Eva
72 GABASOVA Eva SVK
VAN LOON Nina
121 KAMINSKI Maria NOR 15/11
GREETHAM Sadie
136 GREETHAM Sadie GBR 15/12
VAN LOON Nina
Yo R --- 15/5

VAN LOON Nina

USA

VAN LOON Nina
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Tableau of 128

Tableau of 6%rial de Martinengo EFJ

page 3/8

VAN BRUMMEN Anna

15/11

BARNA Isabella

15/10

MARZANI Roberta

15/13

REIMER Janna

5 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
252 e
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
133 BLUM Alexandra SuUl 15/3
HAZARD Camille
124 HAZARD Camille FRA 15/10
69 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS
GUDKOVA Tatiana
188 ---------
STAHLBERG Nadine
197 ----ooee- 15/14
STAHLBERG Nadine
60 STAHLBERG Nadine GER
37 BARNA Isabella USA
BARNA Isabella
220 ------—--
BARNA Isabella
165 ---o---o- 15/8
SVYSTIL Yuliya
92 SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR
101 BALINT Ester FIN
BALINT Ester
156 ---------
BALINT Ester
229 --------- 15/13
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
28 KORNILOVA Oleksandra UKR
21  MONARCA Agnese ITA
MONARCA Agnese
236 ------—--
MONARCA Agnese
149 -----eee- 15/12
PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia
108 PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia  VEN
85 MARZANI Roberta ITA
MARZANI Roberta
172 -—-—m---
MARZANI Roberta
i ke P — 15/6
ABEND Audrey
44  ABEND Audrey USA
53 HARK Anu EST
HARK Anu
204 -
HARK Anu
181 --oo-ee 15/8
BELOUS Alexandra
76 BELOUS Alexandra RUS
117 VAROL Busra TUR
ISCHER Amandine
140 ISCHER Amandine SUI 15/7
REIMER Janna
Ll Pi— 15/6
REIMER Janna
12 REIMER Janna GER

15/12



Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

Tableau of 6%rial de Martinengo EFJ

13 TATARAN Amalia ROU page 4/8
TATARAN Amalia
244 -
TATARAN Amalia
141 JOSEPH Catherine FRA 15/5
PEREIRA Sofia
116 PEREIRA Sofia POR 15/13
TATARAN Amalia
77 KUN Anna HUN 15/12
KUN Anna
180 ---------
KUN Anna
205 --------- 15/8
BROVKO Inna
52 BROVKO Inna UKR
45 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA
SANTUCCIO Alberta
212 -
SANTUCCIO Alberta
173 -------- 15/5
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
84 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE
TESSERIN Luisa
109 CAPRARI Rachele ITA 15/11
CAPRARI Rachele
148 ---------
TESSERIN Luisa
237 --------- 15/6
TESSERIN Luisa
20 TESSERIN Luisa ITA
29 RYBAKOVA Tatiana RUS
RYBAKOVA Tatiana
228 -
HOFMANOVA Michaela
157 ----oeee- 15/11
HOFMANOVA Michaela
100 HOFMANOVA Michaela CZE
FELKER Adrienn
93 SIIM Gaia-Marianna EST 15/9
SIIM Gaia-Marianna
164 --—-------
FELKER Adrienn
221 - 8/7
FELKER Adrienn
36 FELKER Adrienn HUN
61 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandr POL
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandr
196 ---------
ABATE Nicole
189 --------- 15/13
ABATE Nicole
68 ABATE Nicole ITA
ZAGALA Jagoda
125 STAEHLI Martina SUI 15/11
MARIE Cindy
132 MARIE Cindy FRA 15/6
ZAGALA Jagoda
253 --------- 15/7
ZAGALA Jagoda
4 ZAGALA Jagoda POL




Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

Tableau of 6%rial de Martinengo EFJ

3 KOMAROV Alona ISR page 5/8
KOMAROQV Alona
254 e
KOMAROV Alona
131 KAPITANOVA Ksenia RUS 15/14
KAPITANOVA Ksenia
126 KERN Clara SUI 15/13
KOMAROQV Alona
67 WASHINGTON Isis USA 15/2
WASHINGTON lsis
190 ---------
TULEN Carmel
195 -----oee- 15/13
TULEN Carmel
62 TULEN Carmel NED
35 GONDA Borbala HUN
GONDA Borbala
222 -
GONDA Borbala
163 ----m--o- 15/6
CSOMOS Flora
94 CSOMOS Flora HUN
GONDA Borbala
99 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 15/12
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
158 ---------
BAROLI Lorenza
227 --------- 15/13
BAROLI Lorenza
30 BAROLI Lorenza ITA
19 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS
KHRAPINA Violetta
238 -
KHRAPINA Violetta
147 oo 15/6
KADER AGHOVA Magdalen
110 KADER AGHOVA Magdalen CZE
KHRAPINA Violetta
83 TSVETKOVA Daria RUS 15/11
TSVETKOVA Daria
174 -
SZKLAR Aleksandra
A 15/10
SZKLAR Aleksandra
46 SZKLAR Aleksandra POL
51 HERREN Francoise SUlI
HERREN Francoise
206 ---------
PENA Berta
179 -----mee- 15/12
PENA Berta
78 PENA Berta ESP
EDWARDS Aleina
115 MALTI Lilia FRA 14/13
SIKLOSI Eniko
142 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN 15/9
EDWARDS Aleina
Lk — 15/7
EDWARDS Aleina
14 EDWARDS Aleina USA




Tableau of 256
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Tableau of 6%rial de Martinengo EFJ

11  FALQUI Eugenia ITA page 6/8
FALQUI Eugenia
246  ----—-—--
FALQUI Eugenia
139 OLTEANU Alexandra ROU 15/13
BRUNNER Pauline
118 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 15/10
FALQUI Eugenia
75 EHLER Olga GER 15/11
EHLER Olga
182 ---------
EHLER Olga
203 --------- 15/12
BONDARENKO Nataly
54 BONDARENKO Nataly UKR
43 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU
CONSTANTIN Cezara
214 -
CONSTANTIN Cezara
171 e 15/7
HILLE-DAHL Thale
86 HILLE-DAHL Thale SUI
CONSTANTIN Cezara
107 DENINSKA Vencislava BUL 15/13
DENINSKA Vencislava
150 ---------
ANTEKEIER Madeline
235 --------- 15/12
ANTEKEIER Madeline
22 ANTEKEIER Madeline USA
27 MROCHEM Karolina POL
MROCHEM Karolina
230 ------—--
MROCHEM Karolina
155 -----oee- 15/7
DRASKOVIC Katarina
102 DRASKOVIC Katarina SRB
MROCHEM Karolina
91 TACHOT Philippine FRA 15/7
TACHOT Philippine
166 ---------
POWELL Elisabeth
219 --------- 15/2
POWELL Elisabeth
38 POWELL Elisabeth GBR
59 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
198 ---------
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
187 -----oe-- 15/12
POMETTI Giorgia
70 POMETTI Giorgia ITA
POSOVSZKY Timea
123 NGOM Helene FRA 15/11
MORAWIETZ Julia
134 MORAWIETZ Julia GER 15/13
POSOVSZKY Timea
251 --------- 15/10
POSOVSZKY Timea
6 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN
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Tableau of 6%rial de Martinengo EFJ

7 PLACHTA Florina GER page 7/8
PLACHTA Florina
250 ---------
PLACHTA Florina
135 VOLLRATH Shirin GER 15/11
VOLLRATH Shirin
122 MOISEIWITSCH Nina GBR 15/9
PLACHTA Florina
71 DANCIU Adela ROU 15/14
DANCIU Adela
186 ---------
DANCIU Adela
199 - 15/8
CALABRE Cynthia
58 CALABRE Cynthia FRA
39 PYTKA Kamila POL
PYTKA Kamila
218 -
PYTKA Kamila
167 --oomeee 10/9
STEPANYAN Nataliya
90 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR
PYTKA Kamila
103 JURECKA Julia POL 15/10
JURECKA Julia
154  -——e---
VERES Greta
231 --------- 15/14
VERES Greta
26 VERES Greta ROU
23 LEHIS Katrina EST
LEHIS Katrina
234 -
LEHIS Katrina
151 oo 15/5
MUMM Emelie
106 MUMM Emelie SWE
LEHIS Katrina
87 KLIMEK Stella POL 15/14
KLIMEK Stella
170 ---------
EHLER Alexandra
i LR — 15/7
EHLER Alexandra
42 EHLER Alexandra GER
55 SZABO Laura HUN
SZABO Laura
202 -
SZABO Laura
183 - 15/7
MALLO Auriane
74  MALLO Auriane FRA
MELENTIEV Polina
119 LAURITZEN Julie DEN 8/7
MELENTIEV Polina
138 MELENTIEV Polina ISR 15/14
MELENTIEV Polina
247 --------- 15/13
BUECH Kim Jasmin
10 BUECH Kim Jasmin SUlI
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DVININA Valeria

15/8

HUNCAROVA Katarina

page 8/8

DVININA Valeria

15/14

O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jess

15/5

DUSSAULE Delphine

15/12

DUSSAULE Delphine

15/13

RADANOVICH Jessie

15/10

WERNER Kiristin

15/9

WERNER Kristin

15/9

MARTYNYUK Daria

15/13

SIRICO Amanda

15/13

MARTYNYUK Daria

15 DVININA Valeria RUS
DVININA Valeria
P
143 WASYLUK Magdalena POL
SEL Ana
114 SEL Ana SRB 15/10
79 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK
HUNCAROVA Katarina
178 ---memme-
207 ---mmee--
MROSZCZAK Anna
50 MROSZCZAK Anna POL
47 O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jess USA
O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jess
210 ----mee--
175 ---memme-
MEIER Selina
82 MEIER Selina SuUl
111 DUSSAULE Delphine FRA
DUSSAULE Delphine
146  -----m---
239 e
VARNAI Vivien
18 VARNAI Vivien HUN
31 OROS Bianca ROU
OROS Bianca
226  ----mee-
159 ---memee-
RADANOVICH Jessie
98 RADANOVICH Jessie USA
95 KHAVALDGIE Vladlena UKR
KHAVALDGIE Vladlena
162 ----mm--
223 -
WERNER Kristin
34 WERNER Kiristin GER
63 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS
MARTYNYUK Daria
194 —-eeeee-
191 ----eee-
NABOIU Claudia
66 NABOIU Claudia ROU
127 LIND Elisabeth Johnsen NOR
LIND Elisabeth Johnsen
130 STEGEROED Nicoline NOR 15/5
255 e
SIRICO Amanda
2 SIRICO Amanda USA

15/14

15/11



Tableau of 32

Tableau of 16

Tableau of gal de Martinengo EFJ

page 1/1

BOHUS Reka

15/12

VAN BRUMMEN Anna

15/13

KHRAPINA Violetta

15/9

MARTYNYUK Daria

1 SALMINEN Anna FIN
HOLMES Katharine
32 HOLMES Katharine USA 15/8
HOLMES Katharine
17 KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra RUS 11/9
FOIETTA Nicol
16 FOIETTA Nicol ITA 15/7
9 MARX Benita GER
BOHUS Reka
24 BOHUS Reka HUN 15/10
BOHUS Reka
25 MORITZ Katja GER 15/9
VAN LOON Nina
8 VAN LOON Nina USA 15/10
5 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
28 BARNA Isabella USA 15/13
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
21 MARZANI Roberta ITA 15/11
MARZANI Roberta
12 REIMER Janna GER 15/10
13 TATARAN Amalia ROU
TESSERIN Luisa
20 TESSERIN Luisa ITA 15/10
ZAGALA Jagoda
29 FELKER Adrienn HUN 15/10
ZAGALA Jagoda
4 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 15/13
3 KOMAROV Alona ISR
KOMAROQV Alona
30 GONDA Borbala HUN 15/9
KHRAPINA Violetta
19 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS 15/6
KHRAPINA Violetta
14 EDWARDS Aleina USA 15/9
11  FALQUI Eugenia ITA
FALQUI Eugenia
22 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 15/14
MROCHEM Karolina
27 MROCHEM Karolina POL 15/12
MROCHEM Karolina
6 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN 15/10
7 PLACHTA Florina GER
PYTKA Kamila
26 PYTKA Kamila POL 8/7
LEHIS Katrina
23 LEHIS Katrina EST 15/11
LEHIS Katrina
10 MELENTIEV Polina ISR 15/9
15 DVININA Valeria RUS
DVININA Valeria
18 DUSSAULE Delphine FRA 15/12
MARTYNYUK Daria
31 WERNER Kristin GER 15/13
MARTYNYUK Daria
2 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS 15/8

15/7



Mémorial de Martinengo
Women’'s Epee Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
18 November 2012

Semi-finals Final

BOHUS Reka

15/12
VAN BRUMMEN Anna

15/9

VAN BRUMMEN Anna

15/13

KHRAPINA Violetta

Tableau of 8
HOLMES Katharine USA
BOHUS Reka HUN
VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA
ZAGALA Jagoda POL
KHRAPINA Violetta RUS
MROCHEM Karolina POL
LEHIS Katrina EST
MARTYNYUK Daria RUS

15/9
KHRAPINA Violetta

page 1/1

KHRAPINA Violetta

15/11

MARTYNYUK Daria

15/7

15/14



Mémorial de Martinengo

Women’'s Epee Juniors

Slovak Fencing Federation

18 November 2012

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 200 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

KHRAPINA Violetta
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
BOHUS Reka
MARTYNYUK Daria
ZAGALA Jagoda
LEHIS Katrina
MROCHEM Karolina
HOLMES Katharine
KOMAROV Alona
VAN LOON Nina
FALQUI Eugenia
DVININA Valeria
FOIETTA Nicol
TESSERIN Luisa
PYTKA Kamila
MARZANI Roberta
SALMINEN Anna
POSOVSZKY Timea
PLACHTA Florina
REIMER Janna
TATARAN Amalia
EDWARDS Aleina
KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra
WERNER Kristin
GONDA Borbala
FELKER Adrienn
BARNA Isabella
CONSTANTIN Cezara
MARX Benita
MORITZ Katja
DUSSAULE Delphine
MELENTIEV Polina
SIRICO Amanda
MONARCA Agnese
ANTEKEIER Madeline
BAKHAREVA Yulia
ZUIKOVA Veronika
VERES Greta
BAROLI Lorenza
FORD Isabel
POWELL Elisabeth
EHLER Alexandra
SANTUCCIO Alberta
SZKLAR Aleksandra
O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jes
SANTANDREA Federica
HARK Anu

nat.

RUS
USA
HUN
RUS
POL
EST
POL
USA
ISR

USA
ITA

RUS
ITA

ITA

POL
ITA

FIN

HUN
GER
GER
ROU
USA
RUS
GER
HUN
HUN
USA
ROU
GER
GER
FRA
ISR

USA
ITA

USA
RUS
EST
ROU
ITA

USA
GBR
GER
ITA

POL
USA
ITA

EST

date of birth

18/3/1994
14/8/1994
26/1/1995
15/3/1994
27/6/1994
19/12/1994
21/1/1995
15/7/1993
18/3/1996
25/5/1994
24/7/1993
26/1/1993
10/6/1995
16/5/1994
12/6/1994
8/7/1996
8/2/1995
1/10/1994
29/4/1994
3/11/1993
15/7/1994
24/8/1994
5/10/1993
28/12/1995
23/9/1994
14/12/1995
11/10/1993
9/2/1996
31/12/1994
16/1/1994
14/3/1995
10/12/1994
30/1/1996
28/3/1993
6/10/1997
7/4/1994
17/10/1994
23/9/1994
29/8/1994
20/3/1994
28/10/1995
7/4/1995
22/10/1994
8/4/1995
25/6/1994
7/7/1993
10/3/1993
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Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 200 fencers)

rank

48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
79
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
97

name and first name

SZABO Laura
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
STAHLBERG Nadine
TULEN Carmel
SUMMERS Francesca
ABATE Nicole
DANCIU Adela
GABASOVA Eva
EHLER Olga

KUN Anna
HUNCAROVA Katarina
PENA Berta
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
RADANOVICH Jessie
HOFMANOVA Michaela
BALINT Ester

AIT ALI Victoria
KHRAPINA Daniela
BUECH Kim Jasmin
VARNAI Vivien
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
RYBAKOVA Tatiana
OROS Bianca

STECH Abigail

DERR Patricia

ABEND Audrey

DI TELLA Isabel
MROSZCZAK Anna
BROVKO Inna
HERREN Francoise
BONDARENKO Nataly
CALABRE Cynthia
LEVIN Irina

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksand

GENOVA Diana
NABOIU Claudia
WASHINGTON lsis
GUDKOVA Tatiana
POMETTI Giorgia
MACKINNON Leonora
MALLO Auriane
BELOUS Alexandra

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sar

MEIER Selina
TSVETKOVA Daria
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
HILLE-DAHL Thale
KLIMEK Stella
STEPANYAN Nataliya
SVYSTIL Yuliya
TACHOT Philippine

nat.

HUN
UKR
GER
NED
GBR
ITA

ROU
SVK
GER
HUN
SVK
ESP
SRB
USA
CZE
FIN

FRA
RUS
Sul

HUN
UKR
RUS
ROU
GER
GER
USA
ARG
POL
UKR
Sul

UKR
FRA
ISR

POL
UKR
ROU
USA
RUS
ITA

GBR
FRA
RUS
ESP
Sul

RUS
CZE
Sul

POL
UKR
UKR
FRA

date of birth

27/9/1993
11/5/1994
11/1/1996
26/7/1994
13/2/1996
17/5/1996
20/2/1994
8/4/1994
15/3/1994
25/6/1995
22/7/1995
1/7/1993
14/8/1998
4/3/1995
15/6/1993
11/6/1994
7/12/1994
18/3/1994
14/12/1995
12/2/1994
11/3/1996
24/5/1994
27/4/1996
9/9/1995
18/12/1996
26/10/1995
10/6/1993
2/10/1997
26/4/1997
1/1/1993
17/7/1993
23/1/1994
24/9/1993
11/10/1995
12/1/1998
17/1/1995
25/9/1993
11/1/1993
21/12/1994
30/5/1994
11/10/1993
23/11/1994
19/8/1993
7/12/1995
18/6/1993
16/3/1997
3/11/1994
21/3/1994
4/4/1997
31/3/1995
16/8/1995
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Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 200 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. date of birth

99 SIIM Gaia-Marianna EST 27/5/1993
100 CSOMOS Flora HUN 14/10/1994
100 KHAVALDGIE Vladlena UKR 15/7/1993
100 TAURO Francesca ITA 16/11/1995
103 KOLUCKA Jozefina POL 27/3/1993
104 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 11/2/1994
105 DRASKOVIC Katarina SRB 12/9/1994
105 JURECKA Julia POL 26/11/1994
107 HUGHES Alessia FRA 21/2/1993
108 BAGAEVA Alina RUS 17/8/1995
109 MUMM Emelie SWE 3/7/1995
110 DENINSKA Vencislava BUL 26/8/1994
110 PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia VEN 29/3/1994
112 CAPRARI Rachele ITA 28/11/1996
113 KADER AGHOVA Magdale CZE 6/6/1995
114 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 2/6/1996
114 SIIROINEN Helmi FIN 12/10/1995
116 SEL Ana SRB 10/5/1997
117 PEREIRA Sofia POR 31/3/1993
118 BRUNNER Pauline SuUl 3/12/1994
119 HAZARD Camille FRA 25/4/1995
120 LIND Elisabeth Johnsen NOR 27/1/1994
121 BARABANCHYK Anastasiy UKR 12/9/1995
122 KAPITANOVA Ksenia RUS 15/1/1993
122 MARIE Cindy FRA 4/5/1994
124 MORAWIETZ Julia GER 22/11/1993
124 VOLLRATH Shirin GER 17/10/1994
126 GREETHAM Sadie GBR 12/9/1995
127 ISCHER Amandine SuUl 11/10/1994
128 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN 30/9/1995
129 MALTI Lilia FRA 16/1/1993
130 VAROL Busra TUR 18/2/1993
131 LAURITZEN Julie DEN 10/7/1994
132 KAMINSKI Maria NOR 19/3/1995
133 MOISEIWITSCH Nina GBR 26/11/1994
133 NGOM Helene FRA 24/7/1993
135 STAEHLI Martina SuUl 12/10/1993
136 KERN Clara SuUl 16/5/1993
137 POP Sandra ROU 3/2/1996
138 STEGEROED Nicoline NOR 4/4/1993
139 BLUM Alexandra SuUl 11/4/1994
140 LEJON Viktoria SWE 4/4/1994
141 OLTEANU Alexandra ROU 25/2/1993
142 JOSEPH Catherine FRA 10/5/1995
143 WASYLUK Magdalena POL 29/10/1995
144 SIFFER Klaudia HUN 19/1/1997
145 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 29/12/1993
145 PARTOS Zsofia HUN 23/1/1995
145 SHECHTMAN Alice ISR 4/8/1995
148 BENEDICTO Irene ESP 28/9/1993
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Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 200 fencers)

rank

148
148
151
152
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
163
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
178
179
179
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
187
189
190
190
192
193
193
193
196
197
197
199

name and first name

GABASOVA Maria Lujza
KATHAN Aurelia

HALLER Aisha llliana Heloi

GOSSER-DUNCAN Katja
SUCHA Pavlina
BONITO Fabiana
FERNANDES Sara
MARINIC Matea
KNEZEVIC Katarina
DRAGUSIN Oana
PEREPECH Michal
NAHTMAN Evelina
CORMACK Eleanor
PFLEGER Florentina
BONTES Lonneke
HANESZOVA Julia
TIRITOGLU Sena
SWATOWSKA Martyna
LONDON Dana
SINIMALE Kiran

LOPEZ ROVIRA Helena
MORAVCOVA Nikol
DONSLUND Maria Norgil
LEDRU Margaux

TAL Nickol

VONEN Thea
BENESOVA Eva
KANEVSKY Rachel
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
MURRATH Paulina
GRAF Gwendolyn
JOWSEY Molly
IVANOVA Madlen
KUHAR Laura
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele
LUNDGREN Fanni
BENDIXEN Julie
HARVEY Abigail Rose
JOHNSSON Annie
SCHMEDLER Katharina
AZUKAITE Vikte
NYIKOS Zsofia

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
KATKOVAITE Akvile
BARRAS Noemi
GOURLEY Sarah
IVANOVA Elena
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
PUCHACHER Laura
VAROL Remziye
MUSULIN Monika

nat.

SVK
AUT
Sul
SWE
CZE
POR
POR
CRO
SRB
ROU
ISR
SWE
GBR
AUT
NED
SVK
TUR
POL
ISR
BEL
ESP
CZE
DEN
FRA
ISR
NOR
CZE
ISR
CZE
BEL
Sul
GBR
BUL
CRO
LTU
NOR
DEN
GBR
SWE
AUT
LTU
HUN
CRO
LTU
Sul
GBR
BUL
LUX
AUT
TUR
CRO

date of birth

4/8/1996
19/4/1995
7/6/1995
22/2/1994
23/11/1994
18/10/1994
19/1/1994
29/7/1993
4/9/1994
28/7/1995
1/11/1995
11/10/1994
25/7/1996
18/2/1994
6/3/1993
8/6/1995
19/9/1994
8/7/1994
26/9/1996
7/5/1995
19/3/1995
16/8/1996
2/7/1995
23/6/1993
27/7/1994
5/6/1995
4/1/1996
7/6/1995
6/5/1994
15/12/1994
6/3/1993
3/11/1993
3/5/1993
12/1/1996
29/3/1996
9/4/1993
23/5/1994
21/12/1993
2/1/1994
26/3/1996
18/4/1996
9/10/1996
30/12/1997
14/5/1996
21/9/1995
17/6/1995
3/5/1993
7/5/1995
13/5/1994
7/11/1994
20/3/1994
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

BOROSAK Mirna
HAVEL Radek
KAMINSKI Samuil
OSTROVSKI Denis
NOUAILLES Jean-Michel
SICOT Anne-Marie
SPEAKMAN Adrian
DENZER Benjamin
HENKELMANN Matthias
GATAI Robert
MARKOVICS Gyorgy
SERRA Gyorgy Bela
SZELEI Istvan
SZENTIRMAI Rita
GANASSIN Matrtina
RANZA Giuliano
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas
BORTEL Piotr

MORYS Michal

ALVES Helder
PODEANU Radu
EGOROV Viatcheslav
ZHURAVLEVA Natalia
AUJESKA Karolina
LETENAYOVA Kristina
LINDE Birgitta

SENER Halim

MARKO Olena
JOHNSON Kelly Koehler
OLIVER William

cat
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nat.

CRO
CZE
EST
EST
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
LTU
POL
POL
POR
ROU
RUS
RUS
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
USA
USA
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Mémorial de Martinengo

Women’'s Epee Juniors

Slovak Fencing Federation

18 November 2012

poules matches finales
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